Sharpe® Series
M80/M89 & M70/M74
High Performance Ball Valve Datasheet
High Performance Ball Valve
Sharpe®  Series M80/89 & M70/M74
FC  page 2  FC-DS-SERIES-M80-M89-M70-M74-v01 20211018
Enlarged stem and slot for
higher operating torques

Size Range
FC  page 12  FC-DS-SERIES-M80-M89-M70-M74-v01 20211018
How to order Series M80/M89 & M70/M74
Note:
Viton is a registered trademark of Dupont.
3MTM, DyneonTM, TFMTM are trademarks owned by 3M.
STELLITETM  is a trademark of KENNAMETAL.
Note:
*POA
 Options
F1 1 Emission Port
F2 2 Emission Port
L Lockable Stem
Extension
A NACE
VB Vented Ball
SJ Steam Jacket
SJ3
Steam Jacket With
3 Outlets
TP
Tamper Proof
Locking Device
Body & Ends
2 Alloy 20*
 4 Carbon Steel
6 316 Stainless Steel
Series
M80 3-piece S/P
M89 3-piece F/P
M701 Flanged #150 S/P
M703 Flanged #300 F/P
M741 Flanged #150 S/P*
M743 Flanged #300 S/P*
Size
¼"
⅜ "
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"
Stem Packing
G Graphite
M TFM™
N NOVA
R RTFE
T PTFE
Thrust Bearing
C Nitronic 60
P PEEK
Z Inconel 718
End Style
 TE Threaded
SW Socketweld
BW10 Buttweld SCH 10*
BW40 Buttweld SCH 40
  BW80 Buttweld SCH 80
1  150# Flanged RF*
3  300# Flanged RF*
6  600# Flanged RF*
EBW  Extended BW
(Series 89 Only)
FB  Flush Bottom
Tank Pad
High Performance Ball Valve
Sharpe®  Series M80/89 & M70/M74
Stem
Z Inconel 718